
  

Stand 01.01.2022 

Tore Feld Tore Halle GesTore Einsätze Name Einsätze

101 27 128 291 Palli Werner 291

6 0 6 263 Bäckenberger Franz sen 263

64 26 90 256 Dockner Siegfried 256

1 0 1 256 Schlick Hans 256

8 0 8 229 Freismuth Hermann 229

82 24 106 214 Tragner Ewald 214

41 17 58 202 Weilharter Ernst jun 202

95 23 118 201 Fritz Gerhard 201

15 0 15 198 Fritz Hans 198

10 0 10 193 Ortner Heinz 193

17 6 23 189 Pausch Werner 189

138 32 170 182 Brenkusch Gernot 182

131 4 135 181 Mayer Toni 181 teilw keine Aufz

13 11 24 176 Stock Peter 176

33 0 33 160 Weber Bimbo 160

33 33 66 146 Ebner Walter 146

1 3 4 147 Heitzer Peter 147

2 3 5 144 Bogensberger Markus 144

7 4 11 143 Haas Werner 143

113 13 126 142 Bäckenberger jun 142

74 29 103 139 Stock Erwin 139

3 1 4 139 Eiter Otto 139

29 16 45 137 Feuchter Gerald 137

4 3 7 129 Maier Josef 129

20 1 21 129 Bliem Wolfgang 129

35 0 35 114 Röbelreiter Hans 114

0 3 3 112 Lindschinger Franz 112

58 0 58 107 Sitsch Rudi 107

5 1 6 99 Fussi Hans 99

17 4 21 93 Heitzer Herwig 93

0 4 4 93 Schenk Heinz 93

6 7 13 91 Kühr Helmut 91

4 4 8 89 Staber Franz 89

9 2 11 85 Lindschinger Klaus 85

6 8 14 88 Mürzl Hannes 88

19 6 25 84 Leitner Herbert 84

6 0 6 82 Höggerl Willi 82

0 0 0 81 Weilharter Ernst sen 81

9 0 9 79 Eichholzer Ferdl 79

1 2 3 79 Berger Albert 79

3 0 3 74 Sperl Ehrfried 74

0 0 0 74 Tockner Baldur 74

6 0 6 72 Weger Bubi 72

1 0 1 70 Högerl Burghard 70

42 21 63 66 Strohmeier Andreas 66

30 14 44 63 Pfingstner Hubert 63

5 0 5 65 Glawischnig Heinz 65

61 6 67 64 Wind Gerhard 64

2 0 2 62 Rieberer Sepp 62

1 0 1 62 Heitzer Heli 62

0 0 0 60 Hebenstreit Edwin 60

10 2 12 59 Rogy Herbert 59

5 1 6 53 Leitner Robert 53

8 0 8 54 Gruber Libero 54

8 0 8 53 Pansi Vinzenz 53

0 0 0 52 Putz Adolf 52

0 0 0 52 Hofer Peter 52

41 0 41 50 Kralik Helmuth 50

10 0 10 49 Hold Wolfgang 49

4 0 4 48 Plank Diethard 48

8 0 8 40 Hofer Franz 40

1 1 2 37 Dengg Manfred 37

13 0 13 36 Löcker Hugo 36

21 0 21 35 Pucher Erich 35

11 1 12 30 Hammad Hasanne 30

2 1 3 30 Berger Andreas 30

23 0 23 29 Kammel Heinz 29

12 9 21 29 Göpfart Michael 29

0 0 0 25 Gugg Gerhard 25

14 4 18 24 Eugen Andi 24

5 3 8 22 Rasswalder Richard 22

1 1 2 21 Gallowitsch Michael 21

1 0 1 20 Baltzer Gerhard 20

1 0 1 18 Dorfer Jürgen 18

2 0 2 17 Steinacher Rudi 17

5 9 14 16 Galler Alexander 16

19 0 19 15 Tragner Günther 15

0 0 0 14 Dankert Martin 14

1 3 4 8 Wieland Dietmar 8

6 0 6 7 Metzger Stefan 7

3 0 3 6 Illitsch Heinz 6

0 0 0 6 Krug Baldur 6

1 0 1 5 Kofler Peter 5

0 0 0 5 Purgstaller Klaus 5

0 0 0 5 Dullnig Baldur 5

0 0 0 3 Surtmann Gerhard 3

0 0 0 3 Ressler Mario 3

0 0 0 2 Höfinger Fritz 2

0 0 0 2 Steiner Manfred 2

0 0 0 2 Taferner Josef 2

0 0 0 2 Moser David 2

0 0 0 1 Zwerenz Bibi 1

0 0 0 1 Reißner Ernst 1

0 0 0 0 Schukoff Otto 0 keine Aufz

0 0 0 0 Dir. Baltzer 0 keine Aufz

0 0 0 0 Meissnitzer Ferdl 0 keine Aufz

Altherren Einsätze
Tore Feld Tore Halle GesTore Einsätze Name Tore

138 32 170 182 Brenkusch Gernot 170

131 4 135 181 Mayer Toni 135 teilw keine Aufz

101 27 128 291 Palli Werner 128

113 13 126 142 Bäckenberger jun 126

95 23 118 201 Fritz Gerhard 118

82 24 106 214 Tragner Ewald 106

74 29 103 139 Stock Erwin 103

64 26 90 256 Dockner Siegfried 90

61 6 67 64 Wind Gerhard 67

33 33 66 146 Ebner Walter 66

42 21 63 66 Strohmeier Andreas 63

41 17 58 202 Weilharter Ernst jun 58

58 0 58 107 Sitsch Rudi 58

29 16 45 137 Feuchter Gerald 45

30 14 44 63 Pfingstner Hubert 44

41 0 41 50 Kralik Helmuth 41

35 0 35 114 Röbelreiter Hans 35

33 0 33 160 Weber Bimbo 33

19 6 25 84 Leitner Herbert 25

13 11 24 176 Stock Peter 24

17 6 23 189 Pausch Werner 23

23 0 23 29 Kammel Heinz 23

20 1 21 129 Bliem Wolfgang 21

17 4 21 93 Heitzer Herwig 21

21 0 21 35 Pucher Erich 21

12 9 21 29 Göpfart Michael 21

19 0 19 15 Tragner Günther 19

14 4 18 24 Eugen Andi 18

15 0 15 198 Fritz Hans 15

6 8 14 88 Mürzl Hannes 14

5 9 14 16 Galler Alexander 14

6 7 13 91 Kühr Helmut 13

13 0 13 36 Löcker Hugo 13

10 2 12 59 Rogy Herbert 12

11 1 12 30 Hammad Hasanne 12

7 4 11 143 Haas Werner 11

9 2 11 85 Lindschinger Klaus 11

10 0 10 193 Ortner Heinz 10

10 0 10 49 Hold Wolfgang 10

9 0 9 79 Eichholzer Ferdl 9

8 0 8 229 Freismuth Hermann 8

4 4 8 89 Staber Franz 8

8 0 8 54 Gruber Libero 8

8 0 8 53 Pansi Vinzenz 8

8 0 8 40 Hofer Franz 8

5 3 8 22 Rasswalder Richard 8

4 3 7 129 Maier Josef 7

6 0 6 263 Bäckenberger Franz sen 6

5 1 6 99 Fussi Hans 6

6 0 6 82 Höggerl Willi 6

6 0 6 72 Weger Bubi 6

5 1 6 53 Leitner Robert 6

6 0 6 7 Metzger Stefan 6

2 3 5 144 Bogensberger Markus 5

5 0 5 65 Glawischnig Heinz 5

1 3 4 147 Heitzer Peter 4

3 1 4 139 Eiter Otto 4

0 4 4 93 Schenk Heinz 4

4 0 4 48 Plank Diethard 4

1 3 4 8 Wieland Dietmar 4

0 3 3 112 Lindschinger Franz 3

1 2 3 79 Berger Albert 3

3 0 3 74 Sperl Ehrfried 3

2 1 3 30 Berger Andreas 3

3 0 3 6 Illitsch Heinz 3

2 0 2 62 Rieberer Sepp 2

1 1 2 37 Dengg Manfred 2

1 1 2 21 Gallowitsch Michael 2

2 0 2 17 Steinacher Rudi 2

1 0 1 256 Schlick Hans 1

1 0 1 70 Högerl Burghard 1

1 0 1 62 Heitzer Heli 1

1 0 1 20 Baltzer Gerhard 1

1 0 1 18 Dorfer Jürgen 1

1 0 1 5 Kofler Peter 1

0 0 0 81 Weilharter Ernst sen 0

0 0 0 74 Tockner Baldur 0

0 0 0 60 Hebenstreit Edwin 0

0 0 0 52 Putz Adolf 0

0 0 0 52 Hofer Peter 0

0 0 0 25 Gugg Gerhard 0

0 0 0 14 Dankert Martin 0

0 0 0 6 Krug Baldur 0

0 0 0 5 Purgstaller Klaus 0

0 0 0 5 Dullnig Baldur 0

0 0 0 3 Surtmann Gerhard 0

0 0 0 3 Ressler Mario 0

0 0 0 2 Höfinger Fritz 0

0 0 0 2 Steiner Manfred 0

0 0 0 2 Taferner Josef 0

0 0 0 2 Moser David 0

0 0 0 1 Zwerenz Bibi 0

0 0 0 1 Reißner Ernst 0

0 0 0 0 Schukoff Otto 0 keine Aufz

0 0 0 0 Dir. Baltzer 0 keine Aufz

0 0 0 0 Meissnitzer Ferdl 0 keine Aufz

Altherren Tore


